10:43 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
05/07/21 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis April 2021
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 52.15 52.15
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 43.19 95.34
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 63.73 159.07
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 58.34 217.41
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 50.30 267.71
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 51.74 319.45
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 75.14 394.59
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 63.74 458.33
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 57.38 515.71
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,382.29 1,898.00
Deposit 04/05/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,820.25 3,718.25
Deposit 04/05/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,219.34 4,937.59
Deposit 04/07/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 277.85 5,215.44
Deposit 04/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 681.50 5,896.94
Deposit 04/14/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 577.21 6,474.15
Deposit 04/15/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 252.85 6,727.00
Deposit 04/15/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 895.96 7,622.96
Deposit 04/19/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 805.06 8,428.02
Deposit 04/19/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 758.55 9,186.57
Deposit 04/22/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 404.28 9,590.85
Deposit 04/27/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,677.76 11,268.61
Deposit 04/30/2021 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 13.92 11,282.53
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 11,282.53 11,282.53
Total General Funds 11,282.53 11,282.53
Lake Funds
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 04/05/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 67.00 67.00
Deposit 04/07/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 67.00 134.00
Deposit 04/14/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 199.69 333.69
Deposit 04/19/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 193.05 526.74
Deposit 04/22/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 67.00 593.74
Deposit 04/30/2021  Interest X 4203 - Inter... 12.59 606.33
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 606.33 606.33
Total Lake Funds 606.33 606.33
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 04/30/2021  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 2.19 2.19
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 2.19 219
Total Road Funds 2.19 219
TOTAL 11,891.05 11,891.05
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